DATASHEET
StarAccess 200
Dual Band 2.4/5.8 GHz Outdoor WiFi Access Point
Product Features
Outdoor AP supports dual-band operation in •
2.4 GHz & 5.8 GHz
Support for IEEE802.11a/b/g/n client devices •
Up to 300 Mbps data rate per radio•

StarAccess is packaged in a fully ruggedized IP67 rated metal enclosure for
stable operation in all environmental conditions.
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description Product Code
StarAccess 200 Dual Band 2.4/5 GHz Outdoor WiFi Access Point 9150-0010
Dual
Band
2.4/5.8
DATASHEET
m
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© EION Inc. 2012, All Rights Reserved
StarAccess200_R1_02-13
StarAccess 200
Radio
Topology Standard Wireless LAN Topology (Multiple Modes Supported)
Antennas 2 × 2 MIMO per radio
Frequency* 802.11, 2.4 GHz and 5.8 GHz
Channel Size Normal: 20 MHz; Turbo: 40 MHz
Modulation Standard 802.11 rates; MCS 0 to 15  (6.5 to 300 Mbps); BPSK, QPSK, 16-QAM and 64-QAM
RF Connectors 4x N-type antenna connectors
Output Power* For 5.8 GHz: up to +26 dBm configurable in 1dB steps
For 2.4 GHz: up to +20 dBm configurable in 1dB steps
Receiver Sensitivity
(BER = 10-6)
+/- 2dB
Modulation 20 MHz 40 MHz Modulation 20 MHz 40 MHz
MCS0- BPSK -95 dBm -92 dBm MCS8- BPSK -95 dBm -92 dBm
MCS1 - QPSK1/2 -93 dBm -90 dBm MCS9 - QPSK1/2 -93 dBm -90 dBm
MCS2 - QPSK3/4 -90 dBm -87 dBm MCS10 - QPSK3/4 -90 dBm -87 dBm
MCS3 - 16-QAM1/2 -89 dBm -84 dBm MCS11 - 16-QAM1/2 -89 dBm -84 dBm
MCS4 - 16-QAM2/3 -85 dBm -81 dBm MCS12 - 16-QAM2/3 -85 dBm -81 dBm
MCS5 - 64-QAM2/3 -81 dBm -77 dBm MCS13 - 64-QAM2/3 -81 dBm -77 dBm
MCS6 - 64-QAM3/4 -79 dBm -76 dBm MCS14 - 64-QAM3/4 -79 dBm -76 dBm
MCS7 - 64-QAM5/6 -75 dBm -74 dBm MCS15 - 64-QAM5/6 -75 dBm -74 dBm
Duplexing Format TDD, Half-Duplex
Spectral Efficiency 3.75 bits per Hertz
Network Support
Medium Access Control Standard 802.11 a/b/g/n
Network Connection Auto MDI-X RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, Auto negotiation
Traffic Management Standard WMM
MAC Filtering Filtering through Standard MAC address
DHCP DHCP server in AP controlling wireless side, NAT
IPv6 IPv6 pass through in bridge mode
Wireless Networking
Output Power Management Manual
SSID 8 total - 4 for 2.4 GHz and 4 for 5.8 GHz
Security
Management Access Username and Password